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 C19
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 C18

 C4 
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 C2 
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 C17

 C16

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 
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Tyr 193(A)

Ser 149(A)

Trp 94(A)

Thr 98(A)

Trp 190(A)

Trp 146(A)

Thr 150(A)

Gly 130(A)

Trp 197(A)

Tyr 91(A)

Thr 97(A)Leu 101(A)

Met 126(A)

Met 153(A)

Pro 194(A)

Asp 220(A)

Ala 223(A)

Ret 304(A)

Lys 224(A)


